5/31/25, 5:26 PM

Race Date : 31-05-2025

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Venue : BNG

Report Date : 31-05-2025

DIV

PLACE
EIEI]

2025-05-31
14:02:32

2025-05-31
14:34:29

2025-05-31
15:02:10

2025-05-31
15:30:33

2025-05-31
16:00:48

2025-05-31
16:31:26

2025-05-31
17:02:36

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 1 5-7-4-1
2 2 11-1-3-6
3 2 2-4-3-5
4 3 3-6-4-7
5 3 3-10-6-5
6 2 3-2-6-5
7 7 6-7-4-10
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

DIV DIV
30 66
35 49
18 80
21 54
23 41
66 31
32 34
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

FORE
CAST TANALA
648 1643-568
394 3132-1708
111 214-65
146 293-78
100 192-66
233 270-120
65 969-429

Dividends

137

611

235

1422

7





